

T. S. No. 1901 of 2022

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge Bench -V

Order No. 09

Dated:19.09.2025

Today is fixed for office report on draft copy.

Plaintiff takes steps.

Office report on draft copy is submitted and found defective.

To 17.12.2025 for filing fresh draft copy.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta