

T.S. No. 1901 of 2022

Present: Sri Sanjoy Kumar Das, Ld. Judge, B-V (WB-00627)

Order No. 12

Dated:06.05.2026

Today is fixed for filing W.S.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant takes no steps.

To 03.07.2026 for filing W.S. subject to acceptance.

Judge

City Civil Court, Calcutta